
Grazebrook Primary School 
 1B Timetable 

Academic 2016/17 
Session 

 
 
Day 

Session 1 A B Session 2 Lunch Session 3 B Session 4 

8.55am  
–  

10.05am 

10.05am 
– 

10.20am 

10.20am – 
10.35am 

10.35am  
– 11.40pm 

1
1

.4
0

am
 –

 

1
2

.0
0

p
m

 

12.00pm 
– 

1.00pm 

1
.0

0
-1

.3
0

p
m

 

–
 

1.30pm  
-  

2.20pm 

2
.3

0
-2

.3
0

p
m

 

 

2.30pm 
– 

3.30pm 

 
M 
(School 
Uniform) 

Mathematics 

 
A

ss
em

b
ly

 
     

A
ss

em
b

ly
 

    

 

   

 
B

re
ak

 

RWI H
W

 

Lu
n

ch
 

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
   

   
 D

ai
ly

 S
u

p
p

o
rt

ed
 R

ea
d

in
g 

Computing 

M
M

 
 

B
re

ak
   

 

    
B

re
ak

 
B

re
ak

 

    

Sp
el

lin
g 

D
EA

R
 

P
h

o
n

ic
s 

M
ee

ti
n

g 

 
T 
(School 
Uniform) 

Mathematics RWI H
W

 

IPC  PSHE 

 
W 
(School 
Uniform) 

Mathematics 

 
Spanish 
(2

nd
 Half) RWI H

W
 

Music 

Sp
el

lin
g 

M
M

 

Writing 
 

 
Th 
(School 
Uniform) 

Mathematics 

 
A

ss
em

b
ly

 
   

RWI H
W

 

 
Writing 

 
IPC 

 
F 
(PE 
Uniform) 

Dance 

 
PE 

(with coaches) D
EA

R
 

Mathematics 

M
M

 

RE 
 

 


