## Grazebrook Primary School 1B Timetable Academic 2016/17

													- /
Session	Session 1 8.55am – 10.05am	A 10.05am – 10.20am	В	Session 2		Lunch		Session 3			В	Session 4	
Day			10.20am – 10.35am	10.35am – 11.40pm	11.40am – 12.00pm	12.00pm - 1.00pm	1.00-1.30pm	1.30pm - 2.20pm			2.30-2.30pm	2.30pn - 3.30pn 3.30pn	
M (School Uniform)	Mathematics	Assembly		RWI	МН			Comp	uting	MM		Spelling	DEAR
T (School Uniform)	Mathematics	Asse		RWI	МН	paipao	Reading	IPC			PSHE		
W (School Uniform)	Mathematics	Spanish (2 <sup>nd</sup> Half)	Break	RWI	МН	Lunch	Daily Supported Reading	Music Spelling SMM		Break	Writing		
Th (School Uniform)	Mathematics	yldr		RWI	MH		Daily	Writing					
F (PE Uniform)	Dance	Assembly		PE (with coaches)	DEAR			Mathe	matics	MM		RI	